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Register of Interests

Carre's Grammar 
School LGT

Bob Davies Parent Governor Parents Governor 03-
May-2024

02-
May-2028

14-Oct-2024 Son at CGS

Carre's Grammar 
School LGT

Emma 
Oglesby

Community 
Governor

Board Governor 01-
Jan-2024

31-
Dec-2027

20-Sep-2024 Husband chair of KSHS governors. No other interests to 
declare.

Carre's Grammar 
School LGT

Helen 
Mountain

Community 
Governor

Parents LGT Vice-
Chair
Governor

01-
Sep-2022

31-
Aug-2027

22-Sep-2024 Director of Molstan Ltd - no current connection with RCT

Carre's Grammar 
School LGT

Helen Renard Community 
Governor

Board Governor 07-
Sep-2023

06-
Sep-2027

04-Oct-2024 Employed by RCT as a teacher at KSHS,  Son attends Carres.

Carre's Grammar 
School LGT

John 
Robinson

Staff Governor Staff Governor 01-
Sep-2015

31-
Aug-2026

02-Oct-2024 Employed by RCT, community Governor at KSHS, Accountant for 
TIS.

Carre's Grammar 
School LGT

Mike Daubney Parent Governor Parents Governor 29-
Sep-2023

28-
Sep-2027

29-
Nov-2023

Director Urbis Consulting Ltd T/A MDA (RIBA Chartered 
Architects); Son in year 8

Carre's Grammar 
School LGT

Mike Evans Community 
Governor

Board Governor 27-
Mar-2025

26-
Mar-2029

30-Apr-2025 None

Carre's Grammar 
School LGT

Sarah 
Edwards

Parent Governor Parents LGT Chair
Governor

01-
Sep-2022

31-
Aug-2026

11-Sep-2024 2 sons at CGS
Administer 11 plus at CGS

Carre's Grammar 
School LGT

Val Rhodes Community 
Governor

Board Governor 15-Jul-2024 14-Jul-2028 01-Oct-2024 None
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