## Robert Carre Trust GVO | GVO

Board	Name	Туре	Appointed By	Position(s)	Committee(s)	Elected	Term Ends	Rol updated	Register of Interests
Carre's Grammar School LGT	Bob Davies	Parent Governor	Parents	Governor		03- May-2024	02- May-2028	14-0ct-2024	Son at CGS
Carre's Grammar School LGT	Emma Oglesby	Community Governor	Board	Governor		01- Jan-2024	31- Dec-2027	20-Sep-2024	Husband chair of KSHS governors. No other interests to declare.
Carre's Grammar School LGT	Helen Mountain	Community Governor	Parents	LGT Vice- Chair Governor		01- Sep-2022	31- Aug-2027	22-Sep-2024	Director of Molstan Ltd - no current connection with RCT
Carre's Grammar School LGT	Helen Renard	Community Governor	Board	Governor		07- Sep-2023	06- Sep-2027	04-Oct-2024	Employed by RCT as a teacher at KSHS, Son attends Carres.
Carre's Grammar School LGT	John Robinson	Staff Governor	Staff	Governor		01- Sep-2015	31- Aug-2026	02-Oct-2024	Employed by RCT, community Governor at KSHS, Accountant fo TIS.
Carre's Grammar School LGT	Mike Daubney	Parent Governor	Parents	Governor		29- Sep-2023	28- Sep-2027	29- Nov-2023	Director Urbis Consulting Ltd T/A MDA (RIBA Chartered Architects); Son in year 8
Carre's Grammar School LGT	Mike Evans	Community Governor	Board	Governor		27- Mar-2025	26- Mar-2029	30-Apr-2025	None
Carre's Grammar School LGT	Sarah Edwards	Parent Governor	Parents	LGT Chair Governor		01- Sep-2022	31- Aug-2026	11-Sep-2024	2 sons at CGS Administer 11 plus at CGS
Carre's Grammar School LGT	Val Rhodes	Community Governor	Board	Governor		15-Jul-2024	14-Jul-2028	01-Oct-2024	None